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ELICOS Price List

Courses Start Dates Length wks Exam Fee

General English(CRICOS 106228K)

IELTS Preparation Course (CRICOS 106231D)

Preparation for Cambridge First Certificate
(CRICOS 106234A)

Every Monday 2 - 50

6/06/2022
5/09/2022

Every Monday 2 - 15

12 $400* 

* 

Preparation for Cambridge Certificate in
Advanced English (CRICOS 106237J)

10 $400
Preparation for Cambridge Preliminary English Test 
(PET) (CRICOS 106232C)

6/06/2022
5/09/2022

27/02/2023
26/06/2023
25/09/2023
11/12/2023

27/02/2023
26/06/2023
25/09/2023

5/09/2022

27/02/2023
26/06/2023
25/09/2023
11/12/2023

Shafston Flexi Cambridge (CRICOS 106244K) Every Monday 5 - 36

* English for Childcare (CRICOS 106241B) Every Monday from 18/7/2022

* 

5 - 14

* 

12 * 

* 

$400

English for Nursing (CRICOS 106242A) 5 - 14

* High School Preparation (CRICOS 106230E) 2 - 64 Every Monday from 18/04/2022

Primary English Preparation (CRICOS 107819A) 2 - 40

Every Monday from 14/11/2022

* Every Monday from 23/05/2022

January - December 2022
Courses offered by Shafston International College

Full Time English Tuition 
(ELICOS Only - excl. HSP & PEP)
- 20+5 hours (face to face) per week

Fees
(per week)

Tuition 1- 11 wks 
Tuition 12 - 24 wks
Tuition 25 - 40 wks
Tuition 41+ wks

$460
$450
$430
$410

Tuition 1- 4 wks
Tuition 5 + wks

$500
$480

Full Time English Tuition 
(High School & Primary English Prep. Tuition)
 - 25 hours (face to face) per week

Fees
(per week)

Other Fees  Fees

Application Fee (All Courses)

Administration Fee

Payment Plan set up

Learning Material Fee (All Courses - excl. HSP & PEP)         * * 

Learning Material Fee (HSP & PEP - Up to 3 Weeks) * * 

Learning Material Fee (HSP & PEP - from 4 Weeks +)

Private Tuition (Min 5 hours) - Afternoon Only

$260

$100

$100

$18/week (Min 3 wks, Max 30 wks)

$80

$80 + $18/week (From 4 wks, Max 30 wks)

$110/hour

Price on applicationBUPA OSHC Advantage (Overseas Student Health Cover) 
Price on application Please check BUPA website for 
BUPA Advantage Overseas
Student Health Cover details and prices
More info: bupa.com.au/students

Public Holiday 2022 Dates

New Year Holiday
Australia Day
Good Friday
Easter
Anzac Day
Labour Day
Ekka
Queen's Birthday
Christmas Holiday

Mon 
Wed
Fri
Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon

03/01/2022
26/01/2022
15/04/2022
18/04/2022
25/04/2022
02/05/2022
10/08/2022
03/10/2022
26/12/2022 - 06/01/2023

2023 Dates

Mon 
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed
Mon
Mon

02/01/2023
26/01/2023
07/04/2023
18/04/2023
25/04/2023
01/05/2023
16/08/2023
03/10/2023
25/12/2023 - 05/01/2024

*Course start dates are subject to change.
** If less than 3 weeks enrolment,the minimum 3-weeks learning material fee must be paid 



Airport Pick-up and Transfer Fees

Airport Greeting & Transfer (Local Transfers)
Airport Greeting & Transfer & Return (Local Transfers)
Airport Greeting & Transfer (Gold Coast to Brisbane)
Airport Greeting & Transfer & Return
(Gold Coast to Brisbane) or (Brisbane to Gold Coast)

Fees

$145
$250
$250
$420

Other Program

$300 Job Ready Program (Special Package Offer) - 
Includes Job Ready Introduction, Coffee and 
Waiter Training

$800 Demi Pair Placement Fee

ELICOS Price List
January - December 2022
Courses offered by Shafston International College

Non - refundable Administrative Fees
The following administrative fees and charges apply:

Item  Fees

Application Fee

Administration Fee (amendments of course, accommodation, re-enrolment etc)

Payment Plan set up or amendment  fee

Reprint of Academic Documents (Domestic) including postage & handling

Reprint of Academic Documents (International) including postage & handling

Student ID Card - Replacement Fee

$260

$100

$100

$20

$50

$10
All Administrative Fees and Charges are non-refundable

2022 VET
Terms & Conditions

Scan QR Code and view more information on the Shafston International College website.

2022 VET
Price list

2022 ELICOS
Terms & Conditions

2022 ELICOS
Price list

Homestay (Brisbane and Gold Coast) - Single
Minimum stay 4 weeks

Private Room (Single)
Homestay Placement Fee $260
Half Board (2 meals/day weekdays, 3 meals/day weekends) $320 per week 
Full Board (3 meals/day everyday) $340 per week 
Special Meal Request (Halal, gluten free, vegetarian etc.) $100 per week

Fees

Accommodation *prices subject to change upon placement  Fees

Accommodation Placement Fee $260

Brisbane Accommodation Fees

On-campus Accommodation Unilodge @ Shafston Brisbane
Minimum stay 14 weeks

Private Room (Single) $330 per week* 
Bond Cleaning Fee $330

University Park – 45 Barrett Street, Robertson, QLD 4109
Minimum stay 13 weeks

Private Room (Single) $250 per week*

QSpace - 71 Brisbane Street, Toowong, QLD 4066
Minimum stay 4 weeks

Private Room (Single)
Short stay 4 - 25 weeks $320 per week* 
Long stay 26+ weeks $200 per week* 

Urbanest South Bank - 60 Tribune St, South Brisbane, QLD 4101
Minimum stay 14 weeks

8 X Twin Apartment $260 per week* 
6 X Bedroom Apartment (Single) $320 per week* *prices subject to change upon placement  

Gold Coast Accommodation Fees

Metro on Central - 7 Brown Street, Labrador, QLD 4215
Minimum stay 1 week (7 days)

Private Room (Single)
Short stay 1 - 25 weeks $350 per week* 
Long stay 26+ weeks $250 per week* 
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