ELICOS Price List

January - December 2022

Courses offered by Shafston International College



Courses		Start Dates	Length wks	Exam Fee
General English(CRICOS 106228K)		Every Monday	2 - 50	
IELTS Preparation Course (CRICOS 106231D)		Every Monday	2 - 15	
Shafston Flexi Cambridge (CRICOS 106244K)		Every Monday	5 - 36	
Preparation for Cambridge First Certificate (CRICOS 106234A)	*	6/06/2022 5/09/2022 26/06/2023 25/09/2022	12	\$400
Preparation for Cambridge Certificate in Advanced English (CRICOS 106237J)	*	27/02/2023 6/06/2022 26/06/2023 5/09/2022 25/09/2023 11/12/2023	12	\$400
Preparation for Cambridge Preliminary English Test (PET) (CRICOS 106232C)	*	27/02/2023 26/06/2023 5/09/2022 25/09/2023 11/12/2023	10	\$400
English for Childcare (CRICOS 106241B)	*	Every Monday from 18/7/2022	5 - 14	
English for Nursing (CRICOS 106242A)	*	Every Monday from 14/11/2022	5 - 14	
High School Preparation (CRICOS 106230E)	*	Every Monday from 18/04/2022	2 - 64	
Primary English Preparation (CRICOS 107819A)	*	Every Monday from 23/05/2022	2 - 40	
Full Time English Tuition Fees (ELICOS Only - excl. HSP & PEP) (per week) - 20+5 hours (face to face) per week (per week)		Full Time English Tuition (High School & Primary English Prep. Tuition) - 25 hours (face to face) per week	Fees (per week)	
Tuition 1- 11 wks \$460 Tuition 12 - 24 wks \$450 Tuition 25 - 40 wks \$430 Tuition 41+ wks \$410		Tuition 1- 4 wks Tuition 5 + wks	\$500 \$480	
Other Fees	cRICOS 106232C) * for Childcare (CRICOS 106241B) * for Nursing (CRICOS 106242A) * thool Preparation (CRICOS 106230E) * renglish Preparation (CRICOS 107819A) * me English Tuition Only - excl. HSP & PEP) Nous (face to face) per week (per week) 1-11 wks \$460 12 - 24 wks \$430 25 - 40 wks \$430 41+ wks \$440 Fees ation Fee (All Courses) stration Fee ation Fee (All Courses) excl. HSP & PEP) *** ng Material Fee (HSP & PEP - Up to 3 Weeks) yeeks ation (Min 5 hours) - Afternoon Only SHC Advantage (overseas Student Health Cover) in a pplication Please check BUPA website for Advantage Overseas	Fees		
Application Fee (All Courses) Administration Fee Payment Plan set up Learning Material Fee (All Courses - excl. HSP & PEP) Learning Material Fee (HSP & PEP - Up to 3 Weeks) Learning Material Fee (HSP & PEP - from 4 Weeks +) Private Tuition (Min 5 hours) - Afternoon Only BUPA OSHC Advantage (Overseas Student Health Cover) Price on application Please check BUPA website for BUPA Advantage Overseas Student Health Cover details and prices More info: bupa.com.au/students		\$260 \$100 \$100 \$18/week (Min 3 \$80 \$80 \$80 \$80 + \$18/week (\$110/hour Price on applica	From 4 wks, Max 30 wks)	
Public Holiday 2022 Da	tes	2023 Dates		

New Year Holiday	Mon 03/01/2022	Mon 02/01/2023
Australia Day	Wed 26/01/2022	Thu 26/01/2023
Good Friday	Fri 15/04/2022	Fri 07/04/2023
Easter	Mon 18/04/2022	Mon 18/04/2023
Anzac Day	Mon 25/04/2022	Tue 25/04/2023
Labour Day	Mon 02/05/2022	Mon 01/05/2023
Ekka	Wed 10/08/2022	Wed 16/08/2023
Queen's Birthday	Mon 03/10/2022	Mon 03/10/2023
Christmas Holiday	Mon 26/12/2022 - 06/01/2023	Mon 25/12/2023 - 05/01/2024

*Course start dates are subject to change.

** If less than 3 weeks enrolment, the minimum 3-weeks learning material fee must be paid

ELICOS Price List

January - December 2022

Courses offered by Shafston International College



Accommodation *prices subject to change upon placement		Fees	
Accommodation Placement Fee		\$260	
Brisbane Accommodation	Fees	Gold Coast Accommodation	Fees
On-campus Accommodation Unilodge @ Shafston Brisbane Minimum stay 14 weeks			
Private Room (Single) Bond Cleaning Fee	\$330 per week* \$330		
University Park – 45 Barrett Street, Robertson, QLD 4109 Minimum stay 13 weeks		Metro on Central - 7 Brown Street, Labrador, 4 Minimum stay 1 week (7 days)	QLD 4215
Private Room (Single)	\$250 per week*	Private Room (Single) Short stay 1 - 25 weeks	\$350 per week*
QSpace - 71 Brisbane Street, Toowong, QLD 4066 Minimum stay 4 weeks		Long stay 26+ weeks	\$250 per week*
Private Room (Single) Short stay 4 - 25 weeks	\$320 per week*		
Long stay 26+ weeks	\$200 per week*		
Urbanest South Bank - 60 Tribune St, South Brisbane, QLD 4101 Minimum stay 14 weeks			
8 X Twin Apartment	\$260 per week*		
6 X Bedroom Apartment (Single)	\$320 per week*		*prices subject to change upon placement
Homestay (Brisbane and Gold Coast) - Single Minimum stay 4 weeks		Fees	
Private Room (Single) Homestay Placement Fee		\$260	
Half Board (2 meals/day weekdays, 3 meals/day weekends)		\$320 per week	
Full Board (3 meals/day everyday) Special Meal Request (Halal, gluten free, vegetarian etc.)		\$340 per week \$100 per week	
Airport Pick-up and Transfer	Fees	Other Program	Fees
		Lab Danada Dragonar (Canadal Danalaran Offic	

Airport Greeting & Transfer (Local Transfers) Airport Greeting & Transfer & Return (Local Transfers)	\$145 \$250	Job Ready Program (Special Package Offer) - Includes Job Ready Introduction, Coffee and	\$300
Airport Greeting & Transfer (Gold Coast to Brisbane) Airport Greeting & Transfer & Return	\$250 \$420	Waiter Training	
(Gold Coast to Brisbane) or (Brisbane to Gold Coast)	ų i <u>-</u> 0	Demi Pair Placement Fee	\$800

Non - refundable Administrative Fees The following administrative fees and charges apply:

ltem	Fees	
Application Fee	\$260	
Administration Fee (amendments of course, accommodation, re-enrolment etc)	\$100	
Payment Plan set up or amendment fee	\$100	
Reprint of Academic Documents (Domestic) including postage & handling	\$20	
Reprint of Academic Documents (International) including postage & handling	\$50	
Student ID Card - Replacement Fee	\$10	

All Administrative Fees and Charges are non-refundable

Scan QR Code and view more information on the Shafston International College website.









2022 VET Price list

2022 VET Terms & Conditions 2022 ELICOS Price list

2022 ELICOS Terms & Conditions